1 IICB/PUR/2025-
26/599/658/244 

SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION 
TESTING AND 
COMMISSIONING 
OF BD RHAPSODY HT 
XPRESS PACKAGE 
(SKU 666625) & BD 
RHAPSODY WTA 
REAGENT KIT (SKU 
666620) 

01 No. 

Single Stage  
Single 
Envelope 
System.   

INR 63000.00 (INR 
Sixty-Three 
Thousand only) or 
in equivalent 
foreign currency.  

2. E-Bids are invited through the electronic tendering process and the Bidding Documents can be downloaded from the e-

Tender portal of Government of India, https://etenders.gov.in./eprocure/app/ Please note that the submission of e-Bids will